Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Lawrie - (737038) - Warrender Baths Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:13.52
5:16.72
5:16.98
5:18.38
5:19.51
5:22.61
5:29.19
5:29.66
5:30.17
5:31.72
5:35.39
5:38.59
5:40.39
5:41.71
5:41.90
5:48.51

5:54.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:22.61
5:29.19
5:19.51
5:18.38
5:16.98

5:35.39
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Date

15/12/13
02/11/13
01/11/14
14/12/14
14/02/15
31/10/15
10/10/15
16/12/12
26/05/13
18/05/13
11/10/14
27/05/12
03/11/12
05/11/11
06/05/12
09/01/11
06/11/10

Date

31/10/15
10/10/15
14/02/15
14/12/14
01/11/14
11/10/14

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Short Course Champs
Sharks Open Meet

East District Age Group Championships
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Alloa ASC Open Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013
Warrender Championships

Incas Distance Gala 2012

East District Age Group Championships

SASA East District Age Groups November Leg

Carnegie SO Long Meet
British Gas Scottish National SC Open

East District Champs

Meet

East District Age Group Championships
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Sharks Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Champs
East District Age Group Championships

Warrender Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Fife
Edinburgh
Bellshill
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Alloa
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glasgow

Glenrothes

Venue

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bellshill
Edinburgh
Fife

Glenrothes
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1

Level

2
2
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5:13.52 563 H 15/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
5:16.72 546 02/11/13 East District Age Group Championships Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
5:30.17 482 F 26/05/13 Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Warrender Ba 2
5:31.72 475 18/05/13 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013 Bathgate Warrender Ba 2
5:29.66 484 F 16/12/12  Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
5:40.39 440 03/11/12 East District Age Group Championships Bathgate Warrender Ba 1
5:38.59 447 27/05/12 Incas Distance Gala 2012 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
5:41.90 434 F 06/05/12 Carnegie SO Long Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
5:41.71 435 05/11/11 SASA East District Age Groups November Leg Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
5:48.51 410 F 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
5:54.54 389 06/11/10 East District Champs Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



